
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

70m Hurdles Under 13 Girls Heat 1 80m Under 9 Girls Heat 2

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 68 Jessica Cole U13G Blackburn Harriers 12.7 1 6 Eva Brooks U9G WIRRAL AC 13.7

2 95 Alicia  Threlfall U13G BWFAC 12.7 2 12 Bella Kay U9G Unattached 13.9

3 69 Blythe Cordwell U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 12.9 3 22 Lacey Williams U9G Wrexham 14.2

4 75 Rebecca Fisher U13G Lytham St.Annes RR 13.0 4 20 Charlotte Smith U9G Blackburn Harriers 14.4

5 90 Gracie Rutter U13G BWFAC 14.2 5 7 Tillie  Calvert U9G BWFAC 14.9

6 15 Millie Reid U9G Chorley Athletic & Tri 15.1

70m Hurdles Under 13 Girls Heat 2 7 19 Amy Smith U9G Pendle AC 15.5

Pos No. Name Club Perf 8 9 Bella Gittins U9G Lancaster & M 15.6

1 64 Aimee Broomby U13G Carlisle Aspatria 13.3

2 86 Saffron Meade U13G Stockport Harriers 13.9 80m Under 9 Boys

3 93 Katelyn  Swift U13G Liverpool Pembroke Sef 14.3 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 200 Otis  Leah U9B BWFAC 13.2

75m Hurdles Under 13 Boys 2 201 Jack Mcniven U9B Unattached 14.1

Pos No. Name Club Perf 3 203 Coby Williams U9B Unattached 14.6

1 259 Thomas Wilkinson U13B BWFAC 13.6 4 202 Jacob  Stock U9B BWFAC 15.6

2 249 Jefferson Kong U13B BWFAC 13.6

3 253 George Mackenzie U13B BWFAC 13.7 80m Under 11 Girls Heat 1

Pos No. Name Club Perf

75m Hurdles Under 15 Girls 1 50 Millee Schofield U11G Hyndburn AC 11.9

Pos No. Name Club Perf 2 52 Millie Turner U11G BWFAC 12.3

1 142 Annabelle  Taylor U15G Kendal AAC 12.4 3 49 Marcia Rutter U11G BWFAC 12.8

2 116 Georgia Dawson U15G Birchfield Harriers 13.3 4 33 Lucie Duckett U11G Preston Harriers 12.9

5 27 Lucy Bell U11G Carlisle Aspatria 13.6

80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys Heat 2 6 36 Charlotte  Hughes U11G Southport Waterloo 13.8

Pos No. Name Club Perf 7 38 Abby Johnston U11G Lancaster & M 14.0

1 277 Joel Elphick U15B BWFAC 13.7

2 289 Hayden Middleton U15B Preston harriers 13.9 80m Under 11 Girls Heat 2

3 282 Henry Harbord U15B Hyndburn AC 15.2 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 31 Nancy Crawshaw U11G Hyndburn AC 12.4

80m Hurdles Under 17 Women & Under 15 Boys Heat 1 2 43 Rubie Linley U11G BWFAC 12.4

Pos No. Name Club Perf 3 30 Erika Corns U11G Burnley AC 12.8

1 299 Joe Southwell U15B Carlisle Aspatria AC 12.3 4 32 Macy Cunliffe U11G Not known 12.9

2 269 Drew Bradley U15B Crewe & Nantwich AC 12.6 5 51 Clemmie Tierney U11G Lytham St.Annes RR 13.1

3 268 Ben Boocock U15B Blackburn Harriers 12.7 6 48 Jennifer Poole U11G Chorley Athletic & Tri 13.2

4 296 Daniel Shuttleworth U15B Preston Harriers 13.3 7 41 Alisha Lehner U11G Blackburn Harriers 13.2

5 150 Amelia Atkinson U17W Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.6

80m Under 11 Girls Heat 3

110m Hurdles Under 20 Men & 110m Hurdles Senior Men Pos No. Name Club Perf

Pos No. Name Club Perf 1 37 Lola Huyton U11G Preston Harriers 13.1

1 356 Matthew Harrison SnrM Leeds City 21.7 2 45 Lottie Mason U11G Lancaster & M 13.3

2 338 Man Hon Morrison Kong U20M Unattached 24.4 3 35 Harmony Hacking U11G Hyndburn AC 13.4

4 34 Hope Fletcher U11G BWFAC 13.8

80m Under 9 Girls Heat 1 5 29 Natasha Cooke U11G Preston Harriers 13.9

Pos No. Name Club Perf 6 46 Isobel Mellor U11G BWFAC 15.2

1 21 Anna Vavoso U9G Preston Harriers 13.3

2 13 Jessica Mcniven U9G Unattached 13.4

3 3 Jessica Betts U9G Unattached 13.7

4 2 Isla Bamber U9G Preston Harriers 13.7

5 16 Cheroken Reigo-Bentley U9G BWFAC 13.8

6 14 Isobel Reid U9G Chorley Athletic & Tri 15.0

7 18 Lulu Sharp U9G Blackburn Harriers 15.5

8 4 Poppy Booth-Isherwood U9G BWFAC 16.1
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

80m Under 11 Boys Heat 1 100m Under 13 Boys

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 232 Alistair  Sharrock U11B Horwich RMI Harriers 11.5 1 238 James Bell U13B Carlisle Aspatria 13.1

2 222 Kyran Kouacou U11B Lancaster & M 12.1 2 244 Oliver  Hoskisson U13B BWFAC 13.7

3 226 Maximus Nelson U11B BWFAC 12.4 3 248 Mark Jozsa U13B PRESTON 13.7

4 213 Reece Bradley U11B Crewe & Nantwich AC 12.7 4 242 Rafael Eaton U13B BWFAC 13.8

5 209 Alfie Addison U11B Kendal AAC 13.0 5 246 Callum Howe U13B Seaton AC 14.0

6 214 Findlay  Carroll U11B Blackburn harriers 13.5 6 254 Connor Norman U13B BWFAC 14.2

7 230 Jack Piggott U11B Copeland 14.2

100m Under 15 Girls Heat 1

80m Under 11 Boys Heat 2 Pos No. Name Club Perf

Pos No. Name Club Perf 1 146 Mary-Jayne Broomhead U15G BWFAC 13.2

1 227 Oliver Nunn U11B BWFAC 12.5 2 145 Kayleigh Watson U15G Carlisle Aspatria 13.2

2 221 Jake Howe U11B Seaton AC 12.7 3 126 Megan Lewis U15G BWFAC 13.6

3 219 Freddie Gittins U11B Lancaster & M 12.7 4 135 Imogen Reader U15G BWFAC 14.0

4 224 Matthew Link U11B Preston Harriers 12.8 5 110 Holly Brooke U15G BWFAC 14.2

5 225 Toby Mansfield U11B Burnley AC 14.3 6 128 Imogen Mansfield U15G Burnley AC 14.2

80m Under 11 Boys Heat 3 100m Under 15 Girls Heat 2

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 229 Isaac Ormerod U11B BWFAC 12.7 1 106 Lisa Barlow U15G Kendal AAC 13.6

2 215 Leon Cole U11B BWFAC 13.3 2 120 Lucy Fyffe U15G Chorley Athletic & Tri 13.6

3 223 Loucas Lancashire U11B Blackburn Harriers 13.4 3 133 Ellie Owen U15G BWFAC 13.7

4 210 Hamza Ahmed U11B BWFAC 13.6 4 139 Chloe Smith U15G BWFAC 14.1

5 218 Jack Ford U11B BWFAC 14.9 5 131 Georgia Norman U15G BWFAC 14.2

6 118 Hannah Eccles U15G Blackburn Harriers 14.9

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 1

Pos No. Name Club Perf 100m Under 15 Girls Heat 3

1 82 Sierra Jalloh U13G Southport Waterloo 13.9 Pos No. Name Club Perf

2 57 Megan Ashworth U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 14.4 1 115 Iona Cossens U15G BWFAC 14.0

3 73 Madeline Eaton-Lymer U13G City of Stoke AC 14.4 2 107 Gabriella Bell U15G BWFAC 14.6

4 70 Matilda Crawshaw U13G Hyndburn AC 14.6 3 137 Emily Rigby U15G BWFAC 14.7

5 84 Kitty Mason U13G BWFAC 14.8 4 124 Daisie-Mae Keane U15G BWFAC 14.8

6 56 Alayana  Ahmed U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 15.5 5 141 Harriet Snelson U15G BWFAC 15.1

6 122 Hollie John U15G BWFAC 15.2

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 2 7 105 Talia Ball U15G BWFAC 16.8

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 98 Cameron Williams U13G Wrexham 14.8 100m Under 15 Boys

2 93 Katelyn  Swift U13G Liverpool Pembroke Sef 15.0 Pos No. Name Club Perf

3 94 Amara Thorpe U13G Lytham St.Annes RR 15.4 1 272 Morgan Corcoran U15B Bingley Harriers 12.1

4 90 Gracie Rutter U13G BWFAC 15.7 2 267 Lewis Barnes U15B Spenborough 12.3

5 74 Isabella Evans-Slater U13G East Cheshire Harriers 15.9 3 283 Joe Heeley U15B Hyndburn AC 12.4

6 79 Casey Hunter U13G Lancaster & M 16.7 4 269 Drew Bradley U15B Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.1

5 277 Joel Elphick U15B BWFAC 13.2

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 3 6 296 Daniel Shuttleworth U15B Preston Harriers 13.5

Pos No. Name Club Perf 7 292 Samuel Potts U15B BWFAC 13.8

1 67 Aimee Clare U13G Kirkby Milers 14.9 8 270 Theo  Burfield U15B Unattached 14.8

2 85 Donalia Mbewe U13G Preston Harriers 14.9

3 76 Daniela Graham Marti U13G Stockport Harriers 15.0

4 72 Isabelle Duckett U13G Preston Harriers 15.1

5 59 Olivia Bielec U13G LSARRC 15.8

6 92 Amy Starkey U13G East Cheshire Harriers 16.2

7 77 Libbie Grindey U13G Macclesfield Harriers 16.3

2 11/09/2018



Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

100m Under 17 Women 200m Under 13 Girls Heat 1

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 163 Temi Mustapha U17W Lancaster & M 13.1 1 89 Lucy Poole U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 27.9

2 162 Erin Moffatt U17W Lancaster & M 13.7 2 78 Amber Hughes U13G Southport Waterloo 28.4

3 172 Nekkisha Wilson U17W BWFAC 14.0 3 84 Kitty Mason U13G BWFAC 30.5

4 161 Natasha Madhavan U17W Wrexham 14.1 4 56 Alayana  Ahmed U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 31.9

5 168 Amelia  Shearman U17W BWFAC 14.1 5 93 Katelyn  Swift U13G Liverpool Pembroke Sef 32.8

6 158 Yasmin Goldthorpe U17W BWFAC 14.4

7 167 Maisie Saul U17W Preston Harriers 14.6 200m Under 13 Girls Heat 2

8 165 Maddison Riley U17W BWFAC 15.4 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 98 Cameron Williams U13G Wrexham 31.5

100m Under 17 Men Heat 1 2 64 Aimee Broomby U13G Carlisle Aspatria 32.1

Pos No. Name Club Perf 3 72 Isabelle Duckett U13G Preston Harriers 32.4

1 328 Ruben Shaw U17M BWFAC 11.7 4 94 Amara Thorpe U13G Lytham St.Annes RR 32.8

2 308 James Barlow U17M Kendal AAC 11.8 5 99 Aimee Worthington U13G Lancaster & M 35.1

3 310 Jack Brown-Schofield U17M Stockport Harriers 11.9

4 324 James Nicholas U17M BWFAC 12.0 200m Under 13 Boys

5 319 Will Lewis U17M Stockport Harriers 12.2 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 238 James Bell U13B Carlisle Aspatria 27.6

100m Under 17 Men Heat 2 2 249 Jefferson Kong U13B BWFAC 28.6

Pos No. Name Club Perf 3 242 Rafael Eaton U13B BWFAC 29.2

1 322 Riley  Nagle U17M BWFAC 11.9 4 251 Alfie  Lamb U13B Seaton AC 30.1

2 307 Lewis Atkinson U17M Carlisle Aspatria 12.2 5 244 Oliver  Hoskisson U13B BWFAC 30.1

3 306 Max Ambery U17M BWFAC 12.4 6 246 Callum Howe U13B Seaton AC 31.0

4 331 Charles Utomi U17M BWFAC 12.6 7 252 Forest  Leah U13B BWFAC 31.1

5 312 Daniel Cope U17M Kirkby Milers 12.7

6 321 Drumayne Moore U17M Southport Waterloo 12.7 200m Under 15 Girls Heat 1

Pos No. Name Club Perf

100m Senior Women 1 106 Lisa Barlow U15G Kendal AAC 27.5

Pos No. Name Club Perf 2 126 Megan Lewis U15G BWFAC 27.6

1 182 Rebecca Hardy SnrW Warrington AC 13.3 3 120 Lucy Fyffe U15G Chorley Athletic & Tri 27.8

2 193 Anita Saunders SnrW Pendle AC 13.5 4 135 Imogen Reader U15G BWFAC 27.8

3 181 Olivia Hanby SnrW BWFAC 14.0 5 133 Ellie Owen U15G BWFAC 28.0

6 130 Isabella  Merritt U15G Horwich RMI Harriers 28.2

100m Hurdles Senior Women & 100m Hurdles Under 17 Men 7 142 Annabelle  Taylor U15G Kendal AAC 28.7

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 329 Owen  Sprotson U17M City of Stoke AC 15.5 200m Under 15 Girls Heat 2

2 182 Rebecca Hardy SnrW Warrington AC 16.7 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 121 Leah Howard U15G BWFAC 28.4

100m Senior Men 2 115 Iona Cossens U15G BWFAC 29.3

Pos No. Name Club Perf 3 110 Holly Brooke U15G BWFAC 30.5

1 354 Morgan Greaves-ThomasSnrM Liverpool Pembroke Sef 11.4 4 107 Gabriella Bell U15G BWFAC 31.0

2 228 Alex Obiorah SnrM BWFAC 11.5 5 122 Hollie John U15G BWFAC 31.7

3 363 Darion Moore SnrM Southport Waterloo 12.4 6 118 Hannah Eccles U15G Blackburn Harriers 32.2

4 360 Harrison Lion SnrM BWFAC 13.3

5 356 Matthew Harrison SnrM Leeds City 13.3 200m Under 15 Boys

6 351 Jude Crawshaw SnrM Hyndburn AC 13.7 Pos No. Name Club Perf

7 365 Gavin Reeder SnrM Crewe & Nantwich 14.2 1 272 Morgan Corcoran U15B Bingley Harriers 25.3

8 361 Jack McGuire SnrM Clayton-Le-Moors 16.2 2 267 Lewis Barnes U15B Spenborough 25.9

3 278 Thomas Fairhurst U15B BWFAC 28.0

4 292 Samuel Potts U15B BWFAC 29.7
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

200m Under 17 Women 600m Under 9 Girls

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 172 Nekkisha Wilson U17W BWFAC 29.5 1 21 Anna Vavoso U9G Preston Harriers 2:16.7

2 168 Amelia  Shearman U17W BWFAC 30.0 2 2 Isla Bamber U9G Preston Harriers 2:17.5

3 165 Maddison Riley U17W BWFAC 31.5 3 5 Ella Brayshaw U9G Lancaster & M 2:18.4

4 13 Jessica Mcniven U9G Unattached 2:20.2

200m Under 17 Men 5 22 Lacey Williams U9G Wrexham 2:21.9

Pos No. Name Club Perf 6 3 Jessica Betts U9G Unattached 2:22.2

1 328 Ruben Shaw U17M BWFAC 23.9 7 10 Ava Grimshaw U9G Hyndburn AC 2:25.3

2 308 James Barlow U17M Kendal AAC 24.0 8 16 Cheroken Reigo-Bentley U9G BWFAC 2:25.7

3 322 Riley  Nagle U17M BWFAC 24.1 9 18 Lulu Sharp U9G Blackburn Harriers 2:32.1

4 324 James Nicholas U17M BWFAC 24.4 10 12 Bella Kay U9G Unattached 2:35.8

5 307 Lewis Atkinson U17M Carlisle Aspatria 25.2 11 11 Aimee Harling U9G BWFAC 2:37.1

6 321 Drumayne Moore U17M Southport Waterloo 26.4 12 9 Bella Gittins U9G Lancaster & M 2:40.1

7 331 Charles Utomi U17M BWFAC 26.5 13 14 Isobel Reid U9G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2:41.2

14 15 Millie Reid U9G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2:42.8

200m Senior Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf 600m Under 9 Boys

1 193 Anita Saunders SnrW Pendle AC 28.4 Pos No. Name Club Perf

2 181 Olivia Hanby SnrW BWFAC 29.1 1 200 Otis  Leah U9B BWFAC 2:09.4

3 188 Chloe Norman SnrW BWFAC 29.3 2 201 Jack Mcniven U9B Unattached 2:28.4

3 218 Jack Ford U11B BWFAC 2:40.4

200m Senior Men 4 203 Coby Williams U9B Unattached 2:40.5

Pos No. Name Club Perf 5 202 Jacob  Stock U9B BWFAC 2:43.7

1 354 Morgan Greaves-ThomasSnrM Liverpool Pembroke Sef 23.5

2 228 Alex Obiorah SnrM BWFAC 23.7 600m Under 11 Girls

3 363 Darion Moore SnrM Southport Waterloo 26.0 Pos No. Name Club Perf

4 360 Harrison Lion SnrM BWFAC 27.2 1 28 Katie Betts U11G Scunthorpe and district ac1:56.5

5 365 Gavin Reeder SnrM Crewe & Nantwich 29.0 2 50 Millee Schofield U11G Hyndburn AC 2:06.3

3 48 Jennifer Poole U11G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2:07.9

300m Under 15 Girls 4 30 Erika Corns U11G Burnley AC 2:08.5

Pos No. Name Club Perf 5 43 Rubie Linley U11G BWFAC 2:13.1

1 130 Isabella  Merritt U15G Horwich RMI Harriers 45.0 6 36 Charlotte  Hughes U11G Southport Waterloo 2:13.6

2 145 Kayleigh Watson U15G Carlisle Aspatria 45.5 7 35 Harmony Hacking U11G Hyndburn AC 2:13.6

3 127 Natalia Luczak U15G BWFAC 46.9 8 45 Lottie Mason U11G Lancaster & M 2:19.2

4 143 Joanne Upton-Fletcher U15G BWFAC 48.2 9 42 Ella Leonard U11G BWFAC 2:21.7

5 136 Emily Reid U15G Chorley Athletic & Tri 63.3 10 52 Millie Turner U11G BWFAC 2:22.8

11 34 Hope Fletcher U11G BWFAC 2:23.8

300m Under 15 Boys & Under 17 Women 12 44 Matilda  Love U11G Lancaster & M 2:25.5

Pos No. Name Club Perf 13 29 Natasha Cooke U11G Preston Harriers 2:29.3

1 266 Oliver Ball U15B Lancaster & M 40.1 14 46 Isobel Mellor U11G BWFAC 2:35.0

2 283 Joe Heeley U15B Hyndburn AC 41.6

3 291 Matthew Poole U15B BWFAC 42.7

4 278 Thomas Fairhurst U15B BWFAC 44.5

5 270 Theo  Burfield U15B Unattached 53.5

6 169 Bethany  Swift U17W Liverpool Pembroke Sef 61.1

400m Mixed Ages

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 322 Riley  Nagle U17M BWFAC 56.0

2 363 Darion Moore SnrM Southport Waterloo 58.6

3 365 Gavin Reeder SnrM Crewe & Nantwich 65.2

4 188 Chloe Norman SnrW BWFAC 66.1
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

600m Under 11 Boys 1500m Under 13 Girls & Under 13 Boys

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 233 Matthew Smith U11B Blackburn Harriers 1:55.0 1 243 Philip Goodfellow U13B Macclesfield Harriers 4:45.4

2 209 Alfie Addison U11B Kendal AAC 1:55.9 2 251 Alfie  Lamb U13B Seaton AC 5:00.9

3 219 Freddie Gittins U11B Lancaster & M 1:56.2 3 252 Forest  Leah U13B BWFAC 5:28.4

4 226 Maximus Nelson U11B BWFAC 2:08.4 4 91 Amelia Southam U13G Burnley AC 5:44.9

5 213 Reece Bradley U11B Crewe & Nantwich AC 2:12.7 5 240 Harvey Briggs U13B Preston Harriers 6:07.8

6 220 Matthew Harwood U11B Lancaster & M 2:13.3 6 63 Mis Brayshaw U13G Lancaster & M 6:09.5

7 214 Findlay  Carroll U11B Blackburn harriers 2:14.8 7 99 Aimee Worthington U13G Lancaster & M 6:16.0

8 222 Kyran Kouacou U11B Lancaster & M 2:16.0

9 224 Matthew Link U11B Preston Harriers 2:20.2 1500m Under 15 Girls & Under 15 Boys

10 227 Oliver Nunn U11B BWFAC 2:23.8 Pos No. Name Club Perf

11 211 Ellis Bamber U11B Preston Harriers 2:26.1 1 282 Henry Harbord U15B Hyndburn AC 4:54.4

2 129 Maddy Markham U15G Lytham St.Annes RR 5:38.3

800m Under 13 Girls

Pos No. Name Club Perf 1500m Mixed Ages

1 89 Lucy Poole U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2:28.4 Pos No. Name Club Perf

2 60 Ebony  Blackwell U13G Copeland AC 2:29.9 1 357 William Kesteven SnrM Crewe & Nantwich AC 4:32.6

3 81 Maddie Hutton U13G Lancaster & M 2:34.0 2 330 Michael Stevens U17M Burnley AC 4:41.5

4 69 Blythe Cordwell U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2:44.8 3 364 Daniel Newman SnrM Warrington AC 5:00.9

5 80 Paige Hunter U13G Lancaster & M 2:59.4 4 164 Bethany Reid U17W Chorley Athletic & Tri 5:27.5

800m Under 13 Boys & Under 15 Boys

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 295 Elliot  Savage U15B Sale Harriers 2:14.7

2 279 Connor Fletcher U15B Wigan Harriers & AC 2:18.9

3 242 Rafael Eaton U13B BWFAC 2:33.2

4 256 Saul Sharp U13B Blackburn Harriers 2:46.2

5 239 James Boak U13B BWFAC 2:56.7

800m Under 17 Women & 800m Under 15 Girls

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 130 Isabella  Merritt U15G Horwich RMI Harriers 2:29.6

2 164 Bethany Reid U17W Chorley Athletic & Tri 2:34.6

3 136 Emily Reid U15G Chorley Athletic & Tri 3:22.6

800m Senior Men & 800m Under 17 Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 344 Paul  Blezard SnrM Unattached 2:16.1

2 358 Fabrice Kisela SnrM Unattached 2:20.9

3 311 Harrison Codd U17M Burnley AC 2:31.5

4 356 Matthew Harrison SnrM Leeds City 2:38.4

1500m Under 13 Girls Time Trial

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 76 Daniela Graham Marti U13G Stockport Harriers 5:37.6

2 86 Saffron Meade U13G Stockport Harriers 5:47.3
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

High Jump Under 13 Girls Long Jump Under 9 Girls

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 78 Amber Hughes U13G Southport Waterloo 1.42 1 21 Anna Vavoso U9G Preston Harriers 2.99

2 58 Ella  Barnes U13G Spenborough 1.39 2 2 Isla Bamber U9G Preston Harriers 2.96

3 57 Megan Ashworth U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 1.33 3 6 Eva Brooks U9G WIRRAL AC 2.94

4 68 Jessica Cole U13G Blackburn Harriers 1.33 4 17 Esme Rutter U9G Unattached 2.61

5 96 Keira  Tomes U13G BWFAC 1.33 5 20 Charlotte Smith U9G Blackburn Harriers 2.55

6 70 Matilda Crawshaw U13G Hyndburn AC 1.30 6 10 Ava Grimshaw U9G Hyndburn AC 2.44

7 86 Saffron Meade U13G Stockport Harriers 1.25 7 15 Millie Reid U9G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2.41

8 77 Libbie Grindey U13G Macclesfield Harriers 1.15 8 3 Jessica Betts U9G Unattached 2.30

9 91 Amelia Southam U13G Burnley AC 1.15 9 9 Bella Gittins U9G Lancaster & M 2.30

10 13 Jessica Mcniven U9G Unattached 2.26

High Jump Under 13 Boys 11 19 Amy Smith U9G Pendle AC 2.16

Pos No. Name Club Perf 12 11 Aimee Harling U9G BWFAC 2.08

1 259 Thomas Wilkinson U13B BWFAC 1.43 13 18 Lulu Sharp U9G Blackburn Harriers 2.08

2 233 Matthew Smith U11B Blackburn Harriers 1.43 14 7 Tillie  Calvert U9G BWFAC 2.07

3 253 George Mackenzie U13B BWFAC 1.40 15 14 Isobel Reid U9G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2.02

16 4 Poppy Booth-Isherwood U9G BWFAC 1.81

High Jump Under 15 Girls 17 1 Hamna Ahmed U9G BWFAC 1.38

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 120 Lucy Fyffe U15G Chorley Athletic & Tri 1.50 Long Jump Under 9 Boys

2 121 Leah Howard U15G BWFAC 1.45 Pos No. Name Club Perf

3 140 Hannah Smith U15G Deeside AAC 1.40 1 200 Otis  Leah U9B BWFAC 3.26

2 202 Jacob  Stock U9B BWFAC 2.53

High Jump Under 15 Boys

Pos No. Name Club Perf Long Jump Under 11 Girls

1 297 Scott Sinclair U15B BWFAC 1.72 Pos No. Name Club Perf

2 298 Alex Slater U15B BWFAC 1.65 1 52 Millie Turner U11G BWFAC 3.56

3= 265 Oliver Atkinson U15B Crewe & Nantwich AC 1.55 2 30 Erika Corns U11G Burnley AC 3.48

3= 288 Samuel Howarth U15B BWFAC 1.55 3 50 Millee Schofield U11G Hyndburn AC 3.48

5 266 Oliver Ball U15B Lancaster & M 1.50 4 49 Marcia Rutter U11G BWFAC 3.42

6 286 Seb Holt U15B BWFAC 1.45 5 51 Clemmie Tierney U11G Lytham St.Annes RR 3.34

7 281 Archie Grindey U15B Macclesfield Harriers 1.40 6 31 Nancy Crawshaw U11G Hyndburn AC 3.25

7 45 Lottie Mason U11G Lancaster & M 3.14

High Jump Under 17 Women 8 38 Abby Johnston U11G Lancaster & M 3.02

Pos No. Name Club Perf 9 27 Lucy Bell U11G Carlisle Aspatria 2.99

1 151 Imogem Ayres U17W Liverpool Pembroke Sef 1.45 10 41 Alisha Lehner U11G Blackburn Harriers 2.98

2 150 Amelia Atkinson U17W Crewe & Nantwich AC 1.45 11 37 Lola Huyton U11G Preston Harriers 2.96

3 169 Bethany  Swift U17W Liverpool Pembroke Sef 1.15 12 36 Charlotte  Hughes U11G Southport Waterloo 2.90

13 32 Macy Cunliffe U11G Not known 2.89

High Jump Under 17 Men 14 33 Lucie Duckett U11G Preston Harriers 2.85

Pos No. Name Club Perf 15 43 Rubie Linley U11G BWFAC 2.84

1 315 Jamie Hopkins U17M Liverpool Pembroke Sef 1.70 16 47 Tayla O’Hara U11G BWFAC 2.80

2 329 Owen  Sprotson U17M City of Stoke AC 1.60 17 35 Harmony Hacking U11G Hyndburn AC 2.63

3 317 Oliver Ip U17M Lancaster & M 1.55 18 29 Natasha Cooke U11G Preston Harriers 2.44

19 46 Isobel Mellor U11G BWFAC 2.43

High Jump Senior Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 340 Nathan Booth U17M Sale Harriers 1.65

2 338 Man Hon Morrison Kong U20M Unattached 1.60
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

Long Jump Under 11 Boys Long Jump Under 15 Girls

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 232 Alistair  Sharrock U11B Horwich RMI Harriers 4.04 1 121 Leah Howard U15G BWFAC 4.78

2 222 Kyran Kouacou U11B Lancaster & M 3.48 2 146 Mary-Jayne Broomhead U15G BWFAC 4.76

3 215 Leon Cole U11B BWFAC 3.41 3 142 Annabelle  Taylor U15G Kendal AAC 4.70

4 224 Matthew Link U11B Preston Harriers 3.33 4 127 Natalia Luczak U15G BWFAC 4.68

5 227 Oliver Nunn U11B BWFAC 3.26 5 128 Imogen Mansfield U15G Burnley AC 4.54

6 219 Freddie Gittins U11B Lancaster & M 3.25 6 135 Imogen Reader U15G BWFAC 4.54

7 214 Findlay  Carroll U11B Blackburn harriers 3.19 7 131 Georgia Norman U15G BWFAC 4.52

8 221 Jake Howe U11B Seaton AC 3.14 8 126 Megan Lewis U15G BWFAC 4.49

9 230 Jack Piggott U11B Copeland 3.08 9 140 Hannah Smith U15G Deeside AAC 4.41

10 210 Hamza Ahmed U11B BWFAC 2.78 10 112 Kacie  Calvert U15G BWFAC 4.04

11 229 Isaac Ormerod U11B BWFAC 2.76 11 136 Emily Reid U15G Chorley Athletic & Tri 2.83

12 211 Ellis Bamber U11B Preston Harriers 2.72

13 225 Toby Mansfield U11B Burnley AC 2.68 Long Jump Under 15 Boys

14 223 Loucas Lancashire U11B Blackburn Harriers 2.66 Pos No. Name Club Perf

15 218 Jack Ford U11B BWFAC 2.23 1 299 Joe Southwell U15B Carlisle Aspatria AC 6.04

2 297 Scott Sinclair U15B BWFAC 5.60

Long Jump Under 13 Girls 3 281 Archie Grindey U15B Macclesfield Harriers 5.23

Pos No. Name Club Perf 4 264 Bradley Abbott U15B Hyndburn AC 5.21

1 78 Amber Hughes U13G Southport Waterloo 4.58 5 288 Samuel Howarth U15B BWFAC 4.85

2 70 Matilda Crawshaw U13G Hyndburn AC 4.23 6 286 Seb Holt U15B BWFAC 4.48

3 73 Madeline Eaton-Lymer U13G City of Stoke AC 4.12

4 67 Aimee Clare U13G Kirkby Milers 3.93 Shot Under 13 Girls

5 58 Ella  Barnes U13G Spenborough 3.88 Pos No. Name Club Perf

6 64 Aimee Broomby U13G Carlisle Aspatria 3.70 1 75 Rebecca Fisher U13G Lytham St.Annes RR 6.87

7 72 Isabelle Duckett U13G Preston Harriers 3.63 2 67 Aimee Clare U13G Kirkby Milers 6.78

8 95 Alicia  Threlfall U13G BWFAC 3.62 3 84 Kitty Mason U13G BWFAC 6.06

9 90 Gracie Rutter U13G BWFAC 3.54 4 61 Madison Bontoft U13G Blackburn Harriers 6.01

10 92 Amy Starkey U13G East Cheshire Harriers 3.44 5 96 Keira  Tomes U13G BWFAC 5.99

11 94 Amara Thorpe U13G Lytham St.Annes RR 3.31 6 83 Emily Leeming U13G Lancaster & M 5.27

12 74 Isabella Evans-Slater U13G East Cheshire Harriers 3.30 7 92 Amy Starkey U13G East Cheshire Harriers 5.15

13 91 Amelia Southam U13G Burnley AC 3.24

14 59 Olivia Bielec U13G LSARRC 3.22 Shot Under 13 Boys

15 56 Alayana  Ahmed U13G Chorley Athletic & Tri 3.10 Pos No. Name Club Perf

16 83 Emily Leeming U13G Lancaster & M 2.76 1 245 Kieran Howard U13B BWFAC 9.19

2 238 James Bell U13B Carlisle Aspatria 7.95

Long Jump Under 13 Boys 3 255 Harry Piggott U13B Copeland 6.49

Pos No. Name Club Perf 4 248 Mark Jozsa U13B PRESTON 6.14

1 259 Thomas Wilkinson U13B BWFAC 4.46 5 257 Elliot  Whittle U13B Horwich RMI Harriers 5.26

2 253 George Mackenzie U13B BWFAC 4.46

3 248 Mark Jozsa U13B PRESTON 4.45 Shot Under 15 Girls

4 249 Jefferson Kong U13B BWFAC 4.40 Pos No. Name Club Perf

5 246 Callum Howe U13B Seaton AC 4.23 1 119 Tazmin Fayle U15G Manx Harriers 7.89

6 256 Saul Sharp U13B Blackburn Harriers 3.87 2 113 Kasey Corns U15G Burnley AC 7.34

7 254 Connor Norman U13B BWFAC 3.82 3 108 Grace Bontoft U15G Blackburn Harriers 6.70

8 244 Oliver  Hoskisson U13B BWFAC 3.82 4 134 Chloe Parsons U15G BWFAC 6.56

5 123 Charlotte Jones U15G BWFAC 6.43

6 105 Talia Ball U15G BWFAC 5.16

7 137 Emily Rigby U15G BWFAC 5.14

8 141 Harriet Snelson U15G BWFAC 4.52
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

Shot Under 15 Boys Discus Under 15 Boys

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 293 Omaan Rashid U15B Bingley Harriers 10.71 1 284 Matthew Heywood U15B Blackburn Harriers 30.31

2 298 Alex Slater U15B BWFAC 10.60 2 266 Oliver Ball U15B Lancaster & M 22.92

3 299 Joe Southwell U15B Carlisle Aspatria AC 10.14 3 287 Bow Hornby U15B Stockport Harriers 20.33

4 300 Bailey Stirzaker U15B Bingley Harriers 9.65 4 300 Bailey Stirzaker U15B Bingley Harriers 19.85

5 284 Matthew Heywood U15B Blackburn Harriers 8.60 5 245 Kieran Howard U13B BWFAC 19.12

6 289 Hayden Middleton U15B Preston harriers 7.28 6 265 Oliver Atkinson U15B Crewe & Nantwich AC 18.01

7 285 Aaron Holliday U15B Copeland AC 7.02 7 271 Joshua Butler U15B Bingley Harriers 17.61

8 290 Toby Nicholson U15B Lancaster & M 5.97 8 255 Harry Piggott U13B Copeland 14.47

9 290 Toby Nicholson U15B Lancaster & M 12.61

Shot Under 17 Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf Discus Under 17 Women

1 157 Caitlyn Finch U17W Burnley AC 6.17 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 164 Bethany Reid U17W Chorley Athletic & Tri 13.85

Shot Under 17 Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf Discus Under 17 Men

1 320 Ciaran Medd U17M BWFAC 9.40 Pos No. Name Club Perf

2 317 Oliver Ip U17M Lancaster & M 8.96 1 320 Ciaran Medd U17M BWFAC 36.24

3 312 Daniel Cope U17M Kirkby Milers 7.50 2 325 Harvey  Noble U17M Preston Harriers 33.77

3 315 Jamie Hopkins U17M Liverpool Pembroke Sef 22.78

Shot Senior Women V55 3kg

Pos No. Name Club Perf Discus Under 20 Men

1 177 Lynn Baker SnrW Pendle 7.03 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 337 Shaun Barron U20M Bingley Harriers 27.95

Shot Senior Women 2 339 Thomas Young U20M Bingley Harriers 24.25

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 178 Susan Ball SnrW BWFAC 8.02 Discus Senior Women

2 180 Carly Crawshaw SnrW Hyndburn AC 6.50 Pos No. Name Club Perf

3 195 Nicola  Swift SnrW Liverpool Pembroke Sef 5.85 1 190 Anna Peers SnrW Blackburn Harriers 33.75

2 178 Susan Ball SnrW BWFAC 25.41

Shot Senior Men 3 177 Lynn Baker SnrW Pendle 23.13

Pos No. Name Club Perf 4 195 Nicola  Swift SnrW Liverpool Pembroke Sef 15.69

1 367 Dan  Upton SnrM Trafford AC 12.56

2 352 Simon Forster SnrM Leigh Harriers & AC 8.79 Discus Senior Men

3 348 Simon Clare SnrM Kirkby Milers 8.74 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 367 Dan  Upton SnrM Trafford AC 37.91

Shot Senior Men F37 5kg 2 352 Simon Forster SnrM Leigh Harriers & AC 23.85

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 353 George Fox SnrM BWFAC 8.11 Javelin Under 15 Girls

Pos No. Name Club Perf

Discus Under 15 Girls 1 112 Kacie  Calvert U15G BWFAC 28.69

Pos No. Name Club Perf 2 74 Isabella Evans-Slater U13G East Cheshire Harriers 16.38

1 119 Tazmin Fayle U15G Manx Harriers 24.53 3 96 Keira  Tomes U13G BWFAC 9.28

2 112 Kacie  Calvert U15G BWFAC 19.51

3 75 Rebecca Fisher U13G Lytham St.Annes RR 17.63 Javelin Under 15 Boys

4 113 Kasey Corns U15G Burnley AC 17.18 Pos No. Name Club Perf

5 108 Grace Bontoft U15G Blackburn Harriers 13.24 1 280 Lewis Forster U15B Leigh Harriers & AC 37.73

6 141 Harriet Snelson U15G BWFAC 12.41 2 265 Oliver Atkinson U15B Crewe & Nantwich AC 37.70

3 271 Joshua Butler U15B Bingley Harriers 22.91

4 285 Aaron Holliday U15B Copeland AC 19.61

5 289 Hayden Middleton U15B Preston harriers 19.24

6 245 Kieran Howard U13B BWFAC 16.72
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Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Open Meeting

Stanley Park Arena, Blackpool

Saturday 9th September 2018

Javelin Under 17 Women Hammer Under 17 Men

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 171 Natasha Webster U17W BWFAC 35.73 1 309 Alex Bernstein U17M Preston Harriers 55.61

2 157 Caitlyn Finch U17W Burnley AC 18.24

3 169 Bethany  Swift U17W Liverpool Pembroke Sef 15.39 Hammer Senior Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf

Javelin Under 17 Men 1 194 Charlotte Stuchbury SnrW Wigan Harriers 42.19

Pos No. Name Club Perf 2 178 Susan Ball SnrW BWFAC 25.01

1 325 Harvey  Noble U17M Preston Harriers 44.16

2 329 Owen  Sprotson U17M City of Stoke AC 35.22 Hammer Senior Women V55 3kg

3 311 Harrison Codd U17M Burnley AC 28.42 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 177 Lynn Baker SnrW Pendle 20.41

Javelin Senior Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf Hammer Senior Men

1 187 Zoe Ellen Kidney SnrW Pendle AC 42.59 Pos No. Name Club Perf

2 180 Carly Crawshaw SnrW Hyndburn AC 19.39 1 367 Dan  Upton SnrM Trafford AC 32.87

3 195 Nicola  Swift SnrW Liverpool Pembroke Sef 7.75 2 352 Simon Forster SnrM Leigh Harriers & AC 24.02

Javelin Senior Men F37 600g Pole Vault Under 15 Girls

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 353 George Fox SnrM BWFAC 17.63 1 134 Chloe Parsons U15G BWFAC 2.30

2 117 Grace Dunn U15G BWFAC 2.10

Javelin Senior Men 3 66 Isabella  Chamley U13G BWFAC 1.80

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 345 Chris Brown SnrM Preston Harriers 44.97 Pole Vault Under 15 Boys

2 339 Thomas Young U20M Bingley Harriers 41.43 Pos No. Name Club Perf

3 351 Jude Crawshaw SnrM Hyndburn AC 29.39 1 273 Sam Coupland U15B Southport Waterloo 3.05

4 340 Nathan Booth U17M Sale Harriers 28.69 2 288 Samuel Howarth U15B BWFAC 2.60

5 348 Simon Clare SnrM Kirkby Milers 23.01 3 286 Seb Holt U15B BWFAC 1.90

Hammer Under 15 Girls Pole Vault Under 17 Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 119 Tazmin Fayle U15G Manx Harriers 34.59 1 153 Jasmine Carey U17W BWFAC 3.40

2 123 Charlotte Jones U15G BWFAC 30.03 2 167 Maisie Saul U17W Preston Harriers 2.50

3 108 Grace Bontoft U15G Blackburn Harriers 26.47

4 113 Kasey Corns U15G Burnley AC 18.85 Pole Vault Under 17 Men

5 105 Talia Ball U15G BWFAC 18.53 Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 321 Drumayne Moore U17M Southport Waterloo 2.40

Hammer Under 15 Boys

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 284 Matthew Heywood U15B Blackburn Harriers 43.15

2 285 Aaron Holliday U15B Copeland AC 23.91

3 287 Bow Hornby U15B Stockport Harriers 19.27

4 290 Toby Nicholson U15B Lancaster & M 11.41

Hammer Under 17 Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 170 Emma Vickers U17W Preston Harriers 41.53

2 154 Abbey Codarin U17W Preston 37.94

3 160 Rhiannan Lowe U17W Preston Harriers 37.06

4 150 Amelia Atkinson U17W Crewe & Nantwich AC 27.69

5 152 Amy Bennett U17W Lancaster & M 21.33

6 157 Caitlyn Finch U17W Burnley AC 19.63
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